	LUNDI
	MARDI
	MERCREDI
	JEUDI
	VENDREDI
	SAMEDI
	DIMANCHE

	
	
	1

FOOTING

RDV à Layoule

19h
	2

FOOTING

RDV à Layoule / 
19h
	3
	4
	5

	6

ENTRAINEMENT

19H30
	7


	8

MATCH AMICAL
vs Viadène à 20H
RDV 19h Stade Pouget
	9

ENTRAINEMENT

19H30
	10


	11

ENTRAINEMENT

10H
	12



	13


	14
	15

JOURNEE DE PREPARATION

RDV 9H30

Stade Pouget
	16
	17

ENTRAINEMENT

19H30
	18
	19

COUPE DE FRANCE
vs St Laurent d'Olt
à 15H
RDV 13h45

Stade Pouget

	20

ENTRAINEMENT

19H30
	21
	22
	23

ENTRAINEMENT

19H30
	24
	25
	26

	27
	28

ENTRAINEMENT

19H30
	29
	30
	31
	
	


PLANNING de PREPARATION de PRE-SAISON 2012-2013

